
STARTERS
add chicken 5, ground beef 5

House Salad                    
Caeser Salad                   
ask your server                  

Spinach Dip
Antojitos
Quesadilla
Fries  

Pub Platter
Pub singles 
(mushrooms, mozza sticks, fried pickles, 
mac & cheese wedges, cauliflower bites, or onion rings)

Curry & Chips
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Pub Nachos

8/11

11/15

15

12

12

6/8

17/24
10

9
10

11/18

Menu

BURGERS WINGS
1/2 LB Beef/pork mix naked or dusted
Served with fries 
ask your server for our available
updates

mild, medium, hot, lava, honey
garlic, garparm, sweet thai chili,
guinness bbq, dry cajun, lemon
pepper, dirty rancher, dry or wet
Nashville, dry jerk, hot honeyVeggie 

Falls Burger
add cheese 2.50 or bacon 2.50

14
16

1 lb
2 lb
4 lb

16
29
55

MAINS
PLT
Peameal bacon, lettuce and tomato
served on toasted sourdough

Chicken Club
Brined chicken on toasted sourdough
with peameal bacon, tomato and house
made cranberry mayo

12

16

Chicken Ceasar Wrap
Crispy or grilled chicken with romaine
lettuce, parm and bacon bits

Buffalo  Wrap
Crispy or grilled chicken tossed in
buffalo sauce with onion, tomato and
pickles 

Philly Cheesesteak
Peppers and onions sauted with
delicious steak and served with fries

Fish & Chips
Breaded or battered cod loin served
with in house made tartar and
coleslaw
second piece  

Chicken Tenders
Served with plum sauce and fries 

      

15

6

15

Bangers
in house made sausages served
with gravy and fries

Ask about kid options

14

17

15

18



Menu
Summer  Favourites

Orchard Burger  $17
pork burger topped with peach chutney. Served with
Coleslaw & apples
 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich  $14
topped with slaw, pickles and served with fries

Nashville Burger  $16
Lightly breaded and fried Falls Burger. Drizzled with
Nashville sauce and topped with pickles

Tacos (3)  
(purple/green cabbage, pickled onions, pico, cilantro drizzled with
spicy aioli)                   

Steak              $13   
Fish                 $12
Cauliflower   $10

Sausage on a bun              $8
Add fries  $6

ask about our Snickelfritz Pecan tarts $6
limited time only



DEALS & EVENTS
ALL FOOD DEALS ARE EAT IN ONLY 

& DRINK PURCHASE

TUES: July 15, Aug 19 
App Deals

WED: Jukebox Bingo
$10 Wings 

THURS: Open Mic
$12 Falls Burger

FRI: Live Music
$12 Fish & Chips

SAT: Live Music or Karaoke
SUN: Live Music 2-5

$6 Breakfast Sat & Sun until 3 
$5 Caesars Sundays


