6/1/enu

STARTERS

add chicken 5, ground beef 5

House Salad	8/11
Caeser Salad	11/15
ask your server Spinach Dip	15
Antojitos	12
Quesadilla	12
Fries	6/8

BURGERS

1/2 LB Beef/pork mix	
Served with fries ask your server for our available updates	
Veggie	14
Falls Burger add cheese 2.50 or bacon 2.50	16

MAINS

PLT
Peameal bacon, lettuce and tomato
served on toasted sourdough

12

16

15

6

15

Chicken Club

Brined chicken on toasted sourdough with peameal bacon, tomato and house made cranberry mayo

Fish & Chips

Breaded or battered cod loin served
with in house made tartar and
coleslaw
second piece

Chicken Tenders

Served with plum sauce and fries

Pub Platter	17/24
Pub singles	10
(mushrooms, mozza sticks, fried pickles, mac & cheese wedges, cauliflower bites, or onion rings))
Curry & Chips	9
Cheesy Garlic Bread	10
Pub Nachos	11/18

WINGS

naked or dusted

mild, medium, hot, lava, honey garlic, garparm, sweet thai chili, guinness bbq, dry cajun, lemon pepper, dirty rancher, dry or wet Nashville, dry jerk, hot honey

1 lb	16
2 lb	29
4 lb	55

Chicken Ceasar Wrap Crispy or grilled chicken with romaine lettuce, parm and bacon bits	17
Buffalo Wrap Crispy or grilled chicken tossed in buffalo sauce with onion, tomato and pickles	15
Philly Cheesesteak Peppers and onions sauted with delicious steak and served with fries	18
Bangers in house made sausages served with gravy and fries	14

Ask about kid options

6 Menn

Summer Favourites

Orchard Burger \$17

pork burger topped with peach chutney. Served with Coleslaw & apples

Crispy Chicken Sandwich \$14

topped with slaw, pickles and served with fries

Nashville Burger \$16

Lightly breaded and fried Falls Burger. Drizzled with Nashville sauce and topped with pickles

Tacos (3)

(purple/green cabbage, pickled onions, pico, cilantro drizzled with spicy aioli)

Steak	\$13
Fish	\$12
Cauliflower	\$10

Sausage on a bun \$8

Add fries \$6

ask about our **Snickelfritz Pecan tarts** \$6 limited time only

DEALS & EVENTS

ALL FOOD DEALS ARE EAT IN ONLY & DRINK PURCHASE

TUES: July 15, Aug 19 App Deals **WED**: Jukebox Bingo \$10 Wings THURS: Open Mic \$12 Falls Burger FRI: Live Music \$12 Fish & Chips **SAT**: Live Music or Karaoke SUN: Live Music 2-5 \$6 Breakfast Sat & Sun until 3 \$5 Caesars Sundays